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How much has your fleet grown since starting with Sylectus?

Average Response by Industry:

Automotive & Transport

Computer Services

Construction

Environmental Services & Equipment

Industrial Manufacturing

Professional Services

Service Provider

Transportation Services

Overall Average

49

360

5

3000

1

3

52

52

133

Source: TechValidate survey of 151 users of Omnitracs Sylectus
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